
L a d i e s  G u i l d
Monthly Meeting: Tuesday, March 12th at 6:30 pm.

Lite lenten supper of soup, salad and sandwiches

Guest Speaker: Deacon Wayne  

Free will offering at the door to defray costs 

Brief business meeting and raffle

St Francis Ladies Guild is holding their annual 

Cakeless Cake Sale. Information can be found at the 

church entrances and all donations can be mailed to 

the parish office marked “Cakeless Cake Sale”

New Bulletin
Welcome to our new 

bulletin! Check out the 
back for past events.

7 AM
12:15 PM 
2 PM
3 PM
7 PM

Weekly Mass Collection: 
Online Donations: 
Misc. Donations: 
Campus Ministry Subsidy:  
Fuel:
Cake Sale: 
Votive Candles: 
St. Francis Cafe: 

A s h  We d n e s d ay
Prayer service at St. Francis
Holy Mass at St. Francis
Ashes distributed on Campus
Prayer service on Campus
Holy Mass at St. Francis

$2,038.46
$474.18
$365.00
$3,200.00  
$220.00
$210.00
$48.00
$22.50

C o l l e c t i o n s / I n t e n t i o n a l  G i v i n g

Reminder:
To foster intentional giving 
we are encouraging all wage 
earners to donate one hour’s 

wage per week in the 
collection.

175th Anniversary

of the Archdiocese of Hartford



Saint Valentine’s 
Day Mass

On the morning of February 14 
Fr. Casey celebrated Mass in 
honor of St. Valentine.  St. 

Valentine was removed from the 
liturgical calendar in the 1969 
liturgical reforms but may still 

be celebrated in the 
“Extraordinary Form of the 
Mass” according to the 1962 
rubrics.  The Mass was nicely 

attended and a great way to begin 
the day.

Location: 
Newman House 

@ CCSU
Every Tuesday

7PM

St. Josemaria

Check out our new shrine to St. 
Josemaria Escriva, the founder 

of Opus Dei,  who worked 
particularly in leading university 
students to recognize their call 

to extraordinary holiness.  
St. Josemaria, pray for us!

Tuesday Dinners
All students, faculty, and 

staff welcome.


